
EFC U23 CIRCUIT
Saturday, 7 December 2024 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 HILL Alister AUS 40 12/11/2004
2 HUCHLER Jakob AUT 61 12/03/2002
3 PAVIC Johannes AUT 61 21/06/2004
4 RIEDE Stefan AUT 42 11/04/2004
5 SPIEGEL Robert Casper AUT 33 01/09/2005
6 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben COL 16 07/08/2005
7 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres COL 61 04/05/2001
8 ROA RODRIGUEZ Hernando COL 61 30/08/1995
9 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP 61 13/08/2006
10 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 9 10/02/2003
11 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 50 03/02/2006
12 BRUIJN-YARD Rudi GBR 56 28/07/2003
13 DEGORCE Aurelien GBR 21 03/04/2000
14 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James GBR 7 01/07/1994
15 WALMSLEY Joseph GBR 49 20/10/2003
16 BREKER Henri GER 55 11/07/2003
17 DERGAY David GER 19 16/04/2004
18 EHRINGHAUS Mika GER 24 24/12/2004
19 JORDAN Rene GER 61 16/05/1998
20 LANGHAMMER Ralf GER 61 09/03/1988
21 PINKERT Jan GER 59 30/05/2004
22 REINING Riccardo GER 29 10/09/2003
23 WANG Liangdi HKG 44 10/11/2006
24 YANG Haoxuan HKG 61 04/02/2008
25 BOSSO Sebastiano ITA 52 21/05/2005
26 CHIAROLANZA Vincenzo ITA 51 07/06/2002
27 CUOMO Fabrizio ITA 20 28/06/2003
28 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA 11 10/02/2004
29 DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA 6 11/07/2002
30 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA 17 18/02/2002
31 GALASSI Matteo ITA 1 18/05/2005
32 GIATTI FEDERICO ITA 61 11/03/2005
33 LOCATELLI Marco Francesco ITA 54 10/05/2005
34 MANCINI Emanuele ITA 61 26/05/2007
35 MANZO Edoardo ITA 30 01/03/2004
36 MASTROMARINO Fabio ITA 45 09/07/2005
37 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 3 24/05/2003
38 MOROTTI Leonardo ITA 48 18/10/2004
39 PAGANELLI Marco ITA 2 02/09/2003
40 RAFFAELE Tommaso ITA 58 26/07/2004
41 REMONDINI Dario ITA 15 01/08/2002
42 SALA Lupo ITA 47 06/02/2005
43 STROBBIA Edoardo ITA 61 01/06/2007
44 BUNETEL Stanislas LUX 61 20/08/1979
45 COLLING Herve LUX 61 14/06/2007
46 GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 4 06/05/1995
47 OMONT Benoit LUX 28 15/08/1991
48 PICHONNIER Gabriel LUX 61 30/09/2002
49 VIDALI Aurel LUX 26 21/05/1999
50 WALLERS Nicolas LUX 60 05/05/2007
51 DONDISCH Ilian Samuel MEX 61 14/05/2008
52 SRBINOSKI Petar MKD 34 13/07/2004
53 TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD 61 01/01/2007
54 DERKSEN Ruben NED 5 01/01/2000
55 LENDERINK Raul NED 32 02/08/2003
56 PIEPER Jesse NED 36 03/06/2004
57 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 12 06/07/2004
58 VERWIJLEN Bas NED 61 01/10/1983
59 VIDELER Jasper NED 43 14/06/2002
60 PETERSON Nolan NZL 18 11/06/2006
61 RAILEAN Stefan ROU 53 11/10/2007
62 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 46 22/11/2006
63 HVALA Vito SLO 31 06/06/2007
64 BALKA Clement SUI 41 09/01/2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 BERGER Guillaume SUI 27 01/01/2003
66 BROULIS Alexandre SUI 38 17/04/2003
67 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 8 12/10/1992
68 ERBETTA Diego SUI 14 30/05/2002
69 FREY Jeremia SUI 37 28/08/2004
70 KLOTZ Hans SUI 61 20/07/1958
71 MULLER Leonard SUI 10 18/12/2002
72 MUMENTHALER Colin SUI 13 14/11/2004
73 PFEIFER Paul SUI 22 26/04/2006
74 RIVERA DAVID Paul SUI 25 31/12/2001
75 WETZEL Oliver SUI 61 11/05/1986
76 WICHT Matteo SUI 35 02/02/2002
77 HLUCHY Lukas SVK 57 07/03/2007
78 KNEPP Matej SVK 61 17/08/2006



12 pools
6 pools of 6 and 6 pools of 7
62 (79,49% of 78) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



EFC U23 CIRCUIT
Saturday, 7 December 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 GALASSI Matteo ITA 1
2 PAGANELLI Marco ITA 2
3 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 3
4 GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 4
5 DERKSEN Ruben NED 5
6 DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA 6
7 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James GBR 7
8 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 8
9 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 9
10 MULLER Leonard SUI 10
11 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA 11
12 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 12
13 MUMENTHALER Colin SUI 13
14 ERBETTA Diego SUI 14
15 REMONDINI Dario ITA 15
16 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben COL 16
17 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA 17
18 PETERSON Nolan NZL 18
19 DERGAY David GER 19
20 CUOMO Fabrizio ITA 20
21 DEGORCE Aurelien GBR 21
22 PFEIFER Paul SUI 22
23 EHRINGHAUS Mika GER 24
24 RIVERA DAVID Paul SUI 25
25 VIDALI Aurel LUX 26
26 BERGER Guillaume SUI 27
27 OMONT Benoit LUX 28
28 REINING Riccardo GER 29
29 MANZO Edoardo ITA 30
30 HVALA Vito SLO 31
31 LENDERINK Raul NED 32
32 SPIEGEL Robert Casper AUT 33
33 SRBINOSKI Petar MKD 34
34 WICHT Matteo SUI 35
35 PIEPER Jesse NED 36
36 FREY Jeremia SUI 37
37 BROULIS Alexandre SUI 38
38 HILL Alister AUS 40
39 BALKA Clement SUI 41
40 RIEDE Stefan AUT 42
41 VIDELER Jasper NED 43
42 WANG Liangdi HKG 44
43 MASTROMARINO Fabio ITA 45
44 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 46
45 SALA Lupo ITA 47
46 MOROTTI Leonardo ITA 48
47 WALMSLEY Joseph GBR 49
48 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 50
49 CHIAROLANZA Vincenzo ITA 51
50 BOSSO Sebastiano ITA 52
51 RAILEAN Stefan ROU 53
52 LOCATELLI Marco Francesco ITA 54
53 BREKER Henri GER 55
54 BRUIJN-YARD Rudi GBR 56
55 HLUCHY Lukas SVK 57
56 RAFFAELE Tommaso ITA 58
57 PINKERT Jan GER 59
58 WALLERS Nicolas LUX 60
59 STROBBIA Edoardo ITA 61
60 LANGHAMMER Ralf GER 61
61 YANG Haoxuan HKG 61
62 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP 61
63 GIATTI FEDERICO ITA 61



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 WETZEL Oliver SUI 61
65 MANCINI Emanuele ITA 61
66 HUCHLER Jakob AUT 61
67 KNEPP Matej SVK 61
68 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres COL 61
69 PICHONNIER Gabriel LUX 61
70 TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD 61
71 COLLING Herve LUX 61
72 VERWIJLEN Bas NED 61
73 JORDAN Rene GER 61
74 ROA RODRIGUEZ Hernando COL 61
75 KLOTZ Hans SUI 61
76 DONDISCH Ilian Samuel MEX 61
77 PAVIC Johannes AUT 61
78 BUNETEL Stanislas LUX 61



EFC U23 CIRCUIT
Saturday, 7 December 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

TALAN Tin (CRO)

CHIAROLANZA Vincenzo ITA

JORDAN Rene GER

ROA RODRIGUEZ Hernando COL

GALASSI Matteo ITA

RIVERA DAVID Paul SUI

VIDALI Aurel LUX

BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

PAGANELLI Marco ITA

BERGER Guillaume SUI

PAVIC Johannes AUT

BOSSO Sebastiano ITA

PICHONNIER Gabriel LUX

WALMSLEY Joseph GBR

EHRINGHAUS Mika GER

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

DRESCHER Tim (GER)

MOROTTI Leonardo ITA

DONDISCH Ilian Samuel MEX

PFEIFER Paul SUI

MENCARELLI Simone ITA

VERWIJLEN Bas NED

OMONT Benoit LUX

RAILEAN Stefan ROU



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)
PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

LOCATELLI Marco Francesco ITA

REINING Riccardo GER

GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX

SALA Lupo ITA

DEGORCE Aurelien GBR

TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD

KLOTZ Hans SUI

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

KAIN Martin (AUT)

CUOMO Fabrizio ITA

CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO

WETZEL Oliver SUI

MANZO Edoardo ITA

CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres COL

DERKSEN Ruben NED

BREKER Henri GER

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA)

MASTROMARINO Fabio ITA

BROULIS Alexandre SUI

DERGAY David GER

DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA

BRUIJN-YARD Rudi GBR

HUCHLER Jakob AUT

BUNETEL Stanislas LUX



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

DELL'ORTO Edoardo (ITA)

WICHT Matteo SUI

WANG Liangdi HKG

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James GBR

PETERSON Nolan NZL

MANCINI Emanuele ITA

HLUCHY Lukas SVK

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

FIELDING David (GBR)

FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA

RAFFAELE Tommaso ITA

BRUNOLD Bruce SUI

SPIEGEL Robert Casper AUT

KNEPP Matej SVK

VIDELER Jasper NED

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

GUARNACCIA Nicola (ITA)

BALKA Clement SUI

SRBINOSKI Petar MKD

COLLING Herve LUX

GIATTI FEDERICO ITA

CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben COL

COUFAL Frantisek CZE



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

MINONZIO Francesco Pietro (ITA)

MULLER Leonard SUI

LENDERINK Raul NED

REMONDINI Dario ITA

RIEDE Stefan AUT

PINKERT Jan GER

WALLERS Nicolas LUX

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

COLLING Johanna (LUX)
ZENS Katja (LUX)

ERBETTA Diego SUI

EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP

PIEPER Jesse NED

HVALA Vito SLO

LANGHAMMER Ralf GER

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)

MUMENTHALER Colin SUI

FREY Jeremia SUI

VEENENBOS Konrad NED

STROBBIA Edoardo ITA

HILL Alister AUS

YANG Haoxuan HKG



EFC U23 CIRCUIT
Saturday, 7 December 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CUOMO Fabrizio ITA 6 1,00 27 10 +17 Advanced
2 WICHT Matteo SUI 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3 VERWIJLEN Bas NED 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
4 EHRINGHAUS Mika GER 6 1,00 29 15 +14 Advanced
5 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
6 REMONDINI Dario ITA 5 1,00 24 14 +10 Advanced
7 PAGANELLI Marco ITA 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
8 LOCATELLI Marco Francesco ITA 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
9 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
10T MASTROMARINO Fabio ITA 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
10T DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
12T GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
12T GALASSI Matteo ITA 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
14 DERKSEN Ruben NED 5 0,83 24 17 +7 Advanced
15 RIEDE Stefan AUT 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
16 STROBBIA Edoardo ITA 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
17 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James GBR 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
18 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben COL 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
19 RAFFAELE Tommaso ITA 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
20 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
21T COUFAL Frantisek CZE 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
21T FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
23 HVALA Vito SLO 4 0,80 22 19 +3 Advanced
24 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 4 0,80 21 18 +3 Advanced
25 MOROTTI Leonardo ITA 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
26 REINING Riccardo GER 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
27 ROA RODRIGUEZ Hernando COL 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
28 JORDAN Rene GER 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
29 MUMENTHALER Colin SUI 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
30 GIATTI FEDERICO ITA 3 0,60 23 19 +4 Advanced
31 COLLING Herve LUX 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
32 YANG Haoxuan HKG 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
33 MULLER Leonard SUI 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
34 MANCINI Emanuele ITA 3 0,60 19 20 -1 Advanced
35 MANZO Edoardo ITA 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
36 DEGORCE Aurelien GBR 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
37 BRUIJN-YARD Rudi GBR 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
38 BOSSO Sebastiano ITA 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
39 WALMSLEY Joseph GBR 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
40 RIVERA DAVID Paul SUI 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
41 BREKER Henri GER 3 0,50 23 27 -4 Advanced
42 DERGAY David GER 3 0,50 16 25 -9 Advanced
43 ERBETTA Diego SUI 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
44T PIEPER Jesse NED 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
44T PETERSON Nolan NZL 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
46 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
47 WALLERS Nicolas LUX 2 0,40 13 18 -5 Advanced
48 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
49T CHIAROLANZA Vincenzo ITA 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
49T BUNETEL Stanislas LUX 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
51 BROULIS Alexandre SUI 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
52 OMONT Benoit LUX 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
53 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres COL 2 0,33 15 22 -7 Advanced
54 PFEIFER Paul SUI 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
55 BERGER Guillaume SUI 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Advanced
56 TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
57 SPIEGEL Robert Casper AUT 1 0,20 17 21 -4 Advanced
58 HILL Alister AUS 1 0,20 18 24 -6 Advanced
59 SRBINOSKI Petar MKD 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
60 VIDELER Jasper NED 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Advanced
61 KNEPP Matej SVK 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Advanced
62 PINKERT Jan GER 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
63 WANG Liangdi HKG 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 RAILEAN Stefan ROU 1 0,17 22 25 -3 Eliminated
65 PICHONNIER Gabriel LUX 1 0,17 21 29 -8 Eliminated
66 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 1 0,17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
67 WETZEL Oliver SUI 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
68 VIDALI Aurel LUX 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
69 PAVIC Johannes AUT 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
70 SALA Lupo ITA 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
71 HUCHLER Jakob AUT 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
72 KLOTZ Hans SUI 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
73 DONDISCH Ilian Samuel MEX 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
74 LENDERINK Raul NED 0 0,00 16 23 -7 Eliminated
75 HLUCHY Lukas SVK 0 0,00 12 23 -11 Eliminated
76 LANGHAMMER Ralf GER 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
77 BALKA Clement SUI 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
78 FREY Jeremia SUI 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: TALAN Tin (CRO)

1

Ref: PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

2

Table of 8

Ref: PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

1

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

2

Ref: FIELDING David (GBR)

3

Ref: DELL'ORTO Edoardo (ITA)

4

Table of 16

Ref: LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)

1

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

2

Ref: TALAN Tin (CRO)

3

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

4

Ref: PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

5

Ref: DELL'ORTO Edoardo (ITA)

6

Ref: SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)

7

Ref: GUARNACCIA Nicola (ITA)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: MINONZIO Francesco Pietro (ITA)

2

(17) SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

Ref: DRESCHER Tim (GER)

3

Ref: LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)

4

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

5

Ref: MINONZIO Francesco Pietro (ITA)

6

Ref: DRESCHER Tim (GER)

7

(8) LOCATELLI Marco Francesco

Ref: LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)

8

Ref: FIELDING David (GBR)

9

Ref: KAIN Martin (AUT)

10

Ref: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA)

11

Ref: GUARNACCIA Nicola (ITA)

12

Ref: FIELDING David (GBR)

13

Ref: KAIN Martin (AUT)

14

Ref: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA)

15

Ref: GUARNACCIA Nicola (ITA)

16

Table of 64

ITA

SUI

HKG

(17) SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

GBR

GBR

LUX

ITA

ITA

MKD

GER

NED

ITA

SUI

AUT

(8) LOCATELLI Marco Francesco
ITA

ITA

NED

GBR

GER

CZE

NED

(53) CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres

COL

LUX

ITA

LUX

NZL

SUI

SUI

GBR

SVK

GER



Semi-Finals

Ref: SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)

3

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

4

Table of 8

Ref: LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)

5

Ref: KAIN Martin (AUT)

6

Ref: DRESCHER Tim (GER)

7

(2) CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben

Ref: MINONZIO Francesco Pietro (ITA)

8

Table of 16

Ref: FIELDING David (GBR)

9

Ref: ZENS Katja (LUX)

10

Ref: FIELDING David (GBR)

11

Ref: ZENS Katja (LUX)

12

Ref: DRESCHER Tim (GER)

13

Ref: KAIN Martin (AUT)

14

(15) CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben

Ref: DRESCHER Tim (GER)

15

Ref: KAIN Martin (AUT)

16

Table of 32

Ref: SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)

17

Ref: ZENS Katja (LUX)

18

Ref: PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

19

Ref: SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)

20

Ref: ZENS Katja (LUX)

21

Ref: PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

22

(27) ROA RODRIGUEZ Hernando

Ref: SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)

23

Ref: ZENS Katja (LUX)

24

Ref: TALAN Tin (CRO)

25

26

Ref: DELL'ORTO Edoardo (ITA)

27

Ref: TALAN Tin (CRO)

28

Ref: COLLING Johanna (LUX)

29

(18) CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben

Ref: DELL'ORTO Edoardo (ITA)

30

Ref: TALAN Tin (CRO)

31

32

Table of 64

NED

GER

ITA

ITA

ITA

(46) EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros
CYP

SUI

NED

ITA

SUI

SUI

ITA

(27) ROA RODRIGUEZ Hernando
COL

ITA

MKD

ITA

ITA

AUS

GBR

GER

SLO

GER

SUI

ITA

AUT

ITA

LUX

(18) CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben

COL

LUX

ITA

SUI



Ref: SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)
Assist: TALAN Tin (CRO)
Assist: FIELDING David (GBR)

1

Finals

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)
Assist: SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)
Assist: FIELDING David (GBR)

1

Ref: TALAN Tin (CRO)
Assist: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)
Assist: SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: TALAN Tin (CRO)

1

Ref: PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

2

Ref: SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)

3

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

4

Table of 8

ITA

ITA

ITA

GER

NED

ITA

ITA

(2) CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben

COL



EFC U23 CIRCUIT
Saturday, 7 December 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA 10/02/2004
2 PAGANELLI Marco ITA 02/09/2003
3T VERWIJLEN Bas NED 01/10/1983
3T CUOMO Fabrizio ITA 28/06/2003
5 EHRINGHAUS Mika GER 24/12/2004
6 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 24/05/2003
7 MASTROMARINO Fabio ITA 09/07/2005
8 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben COL 07/08/2005
9 WICHT Matteo SUI 02/02/2002
10 REMONDINI Dario ITA 01/08/2002
11 DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA 11/07/2002
12 DERKSEN Ruben NED 01/01/2000
13 STROBBIA Edoardo ITA 01/06/2007
14 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 10/02/2003
15 MOROTTI Leonardo ITA 18/10/2004
16 OMONT Benoit LUX 15/08/1991
17 LOCATELLI Marco Francesco ITA 10/05/2005
18 GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 06/05/1995
19 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James GBR 01/07/1994
20 RAFFAELE Tommaso ITA 26/07/2004
21 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 12/10/1992
22 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 06/07/2004
23 ROA RODRIGUEZ Hernando COL 30/08/1995
24 JORDAN Rene GER 16/05/1998
25 MUMENTHALER Colin SUI 14/11/2004
26 MULLER Leonard SUI 18/12/2002
27 MANCINI Emanuele ITA 26/05/2007
28 MANZO Edoardo ITA 01/03/2004
29 WALMSLEY Joseph GBR 20/10/2003
30 DERGAY David GER 16/04/2004
31 ERBETTA Diego SUI 30/05/2002
32 CHIAROLANZA Vincenzo ITA 07/06/2002
33 GALASSI Matteo ITA 18/05/2005
34 RIEDE Stefan AUT 11/04/2004
35 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA 18/02/2002
36 HVALA Vito SLO 06/06/2007
37 REINING Riccardo GER 10/09/2003
38 GIATTI FEDERICO ITA 11/03/2005
39 COLLING Herve LUX 14/06/2007
40 YANG Haoxuan HKG 04/02/2008
41 DEGORCE Aurelien GBR 03/04/2000
42 BRUIJN-YARD Rudi GBR 28/07/2003
43 BOSSO Sebastiano ITA 21/05/2005
44 RIVERA DAVID Paul SUI 31/12/2001
45 BREKER Henri GER 11/07/2003
46T PETERSON Nolan NZL 11/06/2006
46T PIEPER Jesse NED 03/06/2004
48 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP 13/08/2006
49 WALLERS Nicolas LUX 05/05/2007
50 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 03/02/2006
51 BUNETEL Stanislas LUX 20/08/1979
52 BROULIS Alexandre SUI 17/04/2003
53 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres COL 04/05/2001
54 PFEIFER Paul SUI 26/04/2006
55 BERGER Guillaume SUI 01/01/2003
56 TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD 01/01/2007
57 SPIEGEL Robert Casper AUT 01/09/2005
58 HILL Alister AUS 12/11/2004
59 SRBINOSKI Petar MKD 13/07/2004
60 VIDELER Jasper NED 14/06/2002
61 KNEPP Matej SVK 17/08/2006
62 PINKERT Jan GER 30/05/2004
63 WANG Liangdi HKG 10/11/2006



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 RAILEAN Stefan ROU 11/10/2007
65 PICHONNIER Gabriel LUX 30/09/2002
66 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 22/11/2006
67 WETZEL Oliver SUI 11/05/1986
68 VIDALI Aurel LUX 21/05/1999
69 PAVIC Johannes AUT 21/06/2004
70 SALA Lupo ITA 06/02/2005
71 HUCHLER Jakob AUT 12/03/2002
72 KLOTZ Hans SUI 20/07/1958
73 DONDISCH Ilian Samuel MEX 14/05/2008
74 LENDERINK Raul NED 02/08/2003
75 HLUCHY Lukas SVK 07/03/2007
76 LANGHAMMER Ralf GER 09/03/1988
77 BALKA Clement SUI 09/01/2002
78 FREY Jeremia SUI 28/08/2004



EFC U23 CIRCUIT
Saturday, 7 December 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AMEZ-DROZ Leon SUI B 00743686 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COLLING Johanna LUX 00865464 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
DELL'ORTO Edoardo ITA 00866657 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DRESCHER Tim GER B 00692447 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
FIELDING David GBR B 00835809 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GUARNACCIA Nicola ITA 00834571 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KAIN Martin AUT B 00836503 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia UKR C 00854909 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MINONZIO Francesco Pietro ITA 00866658 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PLANTINGA Teun NED B 00689913 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco ITA B 00689720 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SAMAKE Mahamadou MLI B 00866638 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TALAN Tin CRO B 00727350 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZENS Katja LUX 00866523 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2



Total entries: 78
Total participants: 78
Top-32 ranked participants: 31
Number of countries represented: 18

ITA: 19 participants
SUI: 13 participants
LUX: 7 participants
GER: 7 participants
NED: 6 participants
GBR: 5 participants
AUT: 4 participants
COL: 3 participants
MKD: 2 participants
SVK: 2 participants
HKG: 2 participants
SLO: 2 participants
AUS: 1 participants
CZE: 1 participants
NZL: 1 participants
ROU: 1 participants
MEX: 1 participants
CYP: 1 participants


